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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission
& Expenditures Report 9Q1 s KansasAve
1/10/2022 ^ Topeka,KS 66612

Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548

ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate I .....J Amended Filing I I Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Kansas Independent Pharmacy

Finance Address: 3512 sw Fairlawn Rd

Filing Report Address2: Ste 300

City: Topeka Zip: 66614

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone:

U Party Committee B PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021)

1 iCASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 jTOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 ICASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

41TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 iCASH ON RAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD
SsisSSSSSSl!

6JIN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7|OTHER TRANSACTIONS

I (Schedule A)

I (Add Lines 1

1 (Schedule C)

I Subtract Line

I (Schedule B)

I (Schedule D)

view/print

and 2)

view/prmt

4 from 3)

view/print

view/print

I $31,944.

i $15,420.

1 $47,364.

$8,913.

I $38,450.

$0.

$0.

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/3/2022 8:14:06 AM
Signature of Treasurer: JVlorgan Buntin
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Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Kansas Independent Pharmacy

Date

12/30/21

11/30/21

11/04/21

10/31/21

10/29/21

10/28/21

10/20/21

10/20/21

10/07/21

10/04/21

09/30/21

09/27/21

Name and Address
of Contributor

Jayhawk Pharmacy
520 Louisiana St
Lawrence KS 66044

Jayhawk Pharmacy
520 Louisiana St
Lawrence KS 66044

Patterson Health Mart

Pharmacy
410 Lincoln Ave
Clay Center KS 67432

Jayhawk Pharmacy
520 Louisiana St
Lawrence KS 66044

Consumers Pharmacy
1035NEmporia
Wichita KS 67214

Currus, Inc.

3512SWFairlawnRd
Ste 300
Topeka KS 66614

Main Street Pharmacy

113 E Main St
Coldwater KS 67029

Gibson Health Mart
125 N Main St
Wakeeney KS 67672

Jake Windscheffel
307 E 3rd St
Russell KS 67665

Kiowa County Pharmacy
721 W Kansas Avenue
Ste 101
Greensburg KS 67054

Jayhawk Pharmacy
520 Louisiana St
Lawrence KS 66044

Richey's Dmg Store
511 N Main St
Erie KS 66733

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

Credit Card

Credit Card

Check

Credit Card

Check

Check

Check

Check

EFunds

Check

Credit Card

Credit Card

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Pharmacist

Amount I

$250.001

$250.001

$300.001

$250.00

$500.00

$7,500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00
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1/3/22, 9:54 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

109/27/21

09/23/21

09/17/21

09/16/21

09/15/21

09/14/21

09/14/21

08/31/21

07/31/21

06/30/21

05/31/21

04/30/21

03/31/21

02/28/21

01/31/21

DCDmg
PO Box 400
Troy KS 66087

Ferguson Rexall
713 5th Street
Clay Center KS 67432

Oakley Pharmacy
103 Center Avenue

Oakley KS 67748

D&B Pharmacy
PO Box 308
Ashland KS 67831

Clearwater Pharmacy
ISOERoss
#111
Clearwater KS 67026

Robert Tinsley
3512SWFairlawnRd
Ste 300
Topeka KS 66614

Joseph Anderson
6721 SW Wanamaker Rd
Auburn KS 66402

Jayhawk Pharmacy
520 Louisiana St
Lawrence KS 66044

Jayhawk Pharmacy
520 Louisiana St
Lawrence KS 66044

Jayhawk Pharmacy
520 Louisiana St
Lawrence KS 66044

Jayhawk Pharmacy
520 Louisiana St
Lawrence KS 66044

Jayhawk Pharmacy
520 Louisiana St
Lawrence KS 66044

Jayhawk Pharmacy
520 Louisiana St
Lawrence KS 66044

Jayhawk Pharmacy
520 Louisiana St
Lawrence KS 66044

Jayhawk Pharmacy
520 Louisiana St
Lawrence KS 66044

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

EFunds

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Credit Card

Pharmacist

Pharmacist

CEO

Director of Finance

$50.00

$100.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$100.00

$20.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.001

Total Itemized Receipts for Period | $ 15420.001
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1/3/22, 9:54 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

I Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

I Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$0|
$0|
$0|

$15420.00)

Print this form or Go Back
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Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Kansas Independent Pharmacy

Date

12/31/21

12/23/21

12/22/21

12/21/21

12/15/21

12/10/21

12/10/21

12/09/21

12/08/21

12/08/21

Name and Address

Silver Lake Bank
201NW Highway 24
Topeka KS 66608

Beverly Gossage for Kansas State
Senate
9325 Evening Star Terr
Eudora KS 66025

Megan Lynn for Kansas
PO Box 3055
Olathe KS 66063

Richard Hilderbrand for KS Senate
240 Cleveland
Baxter Springs KS 66713

Rick Wilbom
15 04 Heritage Place
McPherson KS 67460

Kansans for Eplee
820 Raven Hill Dr.
Ste 102
Atchison KS 66002

Virgil Peck for Kansas Senate
PO Box 299
Havana KS 67374

Cindy Neighbor for Kansas
10405 W 52nd Terr
Shawneek KS 66203

Hawkins Campaign Fund
9406 Hardest Ln

Wichita KS 67212

Pat Pettey for Kansas Senate

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement
Candidate Name & address if

independent or in-kind expenditure in
excess of $300

Miscellaneous Bank Fees/ Credit Card

Fees

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution
Beverly Gossage
9325 Evening Star Terr
Eudora KS 66025

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution
Richard Hilderbrand
240 Cleveland
Baxter Springs KS 66713

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Amount

$113.71

$500.00

$150.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$500.00
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1/3/22, 9:54 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

12/08/21

12/07/21

12/07/21

12/07/21

12/03/21

08/25/21

06/24/21

06/08/21

06/08/21

06/08/21

06/08/21

06/08/21

3516 LakewoodSt
Kansas City KS 66106

Kansas for B lex
3131CR 2600
Independence KS 67301

Brenda Landwehr for State Rep
2611NBaysideCt
Wichita KS 67205

Croft for Kansas

8909 W 148th Terrace
OverlandPark KS 66221

Mike Thompson for State Senate
4923 Constance
Shawnee KS 66216

Molly for Kansas Senate
29467 Masters Ct
Louisburg KS 66053

Laura Kelly for Kansas
PO Box 2098
Topeka KS 66601

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66612

Committee to Elect John Barker

103 Wassinger Avenue
Abilene KS 67410

JeffLongbine for Kansas Senate

PO Box 1903
Emporia KS 66801

Larrey Alley for Kansas
517 Quail Nest Rd
Winfield KS 67156

0'Shea for Kansas
1010 NW 39th Street
Topeka KS 66618

Renee Erickson for Kansas Senate

26 N Cypress Dr.
Wichita KS 67206

Pat Pettey
3516 Lakewood St
Kansas City KS 66106

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution
Brenda Landwehr

2611NBaysideCt
Wichita KS 67205

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution
Mike Thompson
4923 Constance
Shawnee KS 66216

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution
Molly Baumgardner
29467 Masters Ct
Louisburg KS 66053

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution
Laura Kelly
PO Box 2098
Topeka KS 66601

Filing Fee 2021 PAC Registration

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution
Kristen O'Shea

1010 NW 39th Street
Topeka KS 66618

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution
Renee Erickson

$200.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$300.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.001

$500.001
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1/3/22, 9:54 AM Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

106/08/21

06/08/21

106/08/21

106/08/21

Sykes for Senate
10227 Theden Circle
Lenexa KS 66220

Tory for Kansas
PO Box 103
Great Bend KS 67530

Masterson for Senate
PO Box 424
Andover KS 67002

Vicki Schmidt
5906 SW 43rd Ct
Topeka KS 66610

26 N Cypress Dr
Wichita KS 67206

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution
Ty Masterson
PO Box 424
Andover KS 67002

Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution
Vicki Schmidt
5906 SW 43rd Ct
Topeka KS 66610

$250.001

$200.00

$500.00

$500.00

I Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

I Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$8913.71

$0
$8913.71
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