

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Organization Name: Kansas Independent Pharmacy

Finance Address: 3512 sw Fairlawn Rd

Filing Report Address2: Ste 300

City: Topeka Zip: 66614

Chairperson Home Phone: Chairperson Business Phone:

☐ Party Committee ☐ PAC

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021)			
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$31,944.62	
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$15,420.00	
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$47,364.62	
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$8,913.71	
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$38,450.91	
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00	
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00	

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/3/2022 8:14:06 AM Signature of Treasurer: Morgan Buntin

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Committee: Kansas Independent Pharmacy

	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Data 1		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/30/21	Jayhawk Pharmacy 520 Louisiana St Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card		\$250.00
11/30/21	Jayhawk Pharmacy 520 Louisiana St Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card		\$250.00
11/04/21	Patterson Health Mart Pharmacy 410 Lincoln Ave Clay Center KS 67432	Check		\$300.00
10/31/21	Jayhawk Pharmacy 520 Louisiana St Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card		\$250.00
10/29/21	Consumers Pharmacy 1035 N Emporia Wichita KS 67214	Check		\$500.00
10/28/21	Currus, Inc. 3512 SW Fairlawn Rd Ste 300 Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$7,500.00
10/20/21	Main Street Pharmacy 113 E Main St Coldwater KS 67029	Check		\$500.00
10/20/21	Gibson Health Mart 125 N Main St Wakeeney KS 67672	Check		\$500.00
10/07/21	Jake Windscheffel 307 E 3rd St Russell KS 67665	E Funds	Pharmacist	\$100.00
10/04/21	Kiowa County Pharmacy 721 W Kansas Avenue Ste 101 Greensburg KS 67054	Check		\$500.00
09/30/21	Jayhawk Pharmacy 520 Louisiana St Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card		\$250.00
09/27/21	Richey's Drug Store 511 N Main St Erie KS 66733	Credit Card		\$500.00

				_
09/27/21	DC Drug PO Box 400 Troy KS 66087	Check		\$50.00
09/23/21	Ferguson Rexall 713 5th Street Clay Center KS 67432	Check	Pharmacist	\$100.00
09/17/21	Oakley Pharmacy 103 Center Avenue Oakley KS 67748	Check		\$500.00
09/16/21	D&B Pharmacy PO Box 308 Ashland KS 67831	Check		\$1,000.00
09/15/21	Clearwater Pharmacy 130 E Ross #111 Clearwater KS 67026	Check	Pharmacist	\$250.00
09/14/21	Robert Tinsley 3512 SW Fairlawn Rd Ste 300 Topeka KS 66614	E Funds	CEO	\$100.00
09/14/21	Joseph Anderson 6721 SW Wanamaker Rd Auburn KS 66402	E Funds	Director of Finance	\$20.00
08/31/21	Jayhawk Pharmacy 520 Louisiana St Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card		\$250.00
07/31/21	Jayhawk Pharmacy 520 Louisiana St Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card		\$250.00
06/30/21	Jayhawk Pharmacy 520 Louisiana St Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card		\$250.00
05/31/21	Jayhawk Pharmacy 520 Louisiana St Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card		\$250.00
04/30/21	Jayhawk Pharmacy 520 Louisiana St Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card		\$250.00
03/31/21	Jayhawk Pharmacy 520 Louisiana St Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card		\$250.00
02/28/21	Jayhawk Pharmacy 520 Louisiana St Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card		\$250.00
01/31/21	Jayhawk Pharmacy 520 Louisiana St Lawrence KS 66044	Credit Card		\$250.00

Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD	\$15420.00

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Committee: Kansas Independent Pharmacy

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement Candidate Name & address if independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300	Amount
12/31/21	Silver Lake Bank 201 NW Highway 24 Topeka KS 66608	Miscellaneous Bank Fees/ Credit Card Fees	\$113.71
12/23/21	Beverly Gossage for Kansas State Senate 9325 Evening Star Terr Eudora KS 66025	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution Beverly Gossage 9325 Evening Star Terr Eudora KS 66025	\$500.00
12/22/21	Megan Lynn for Kansas PO Box 3055 Olathe KS 66063	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$150.00
12/21/21	Richard Hilderbrand for KS Senate 240 Cleveland Baxter Springs KS 66713	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution Richard Hilderbrand 240 Cleveland Baxter Springs KS 66713	\$500.00
12/15/21	Rick Wilborn 1504 Heritage Place McPherson KS 67460	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/21	Kansans for Eplee 820 Raven Hill Dr. Ste 102 Atchison KS 66002	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
12/10/21	Virgil Peck for Kansas Senate PO Box 299 Havana KS 67374	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
12/09/21	Cindy Neighbor for Kansas 10405 W 52nd Terr Shawneek KS 66203	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$200.00
12/08/21	Hawkins Campaign Fund 9406 Harvest Ln Wichita KS 67212	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
12/08/21	Pat Pettey for Kansas Senate	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$500.00

/22, 9:54 AM	3516 Lakewood St Kansas City KS 66106	Pat Pettey 3516 Lakewood St Kansas City KS 66106	
12/08/21	Kansas for Blex 3131 CR 2600 Independence KS 67301	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$200.00
12/07/21	Brenda Landwehr for State Rep 2611 N Bayside Ct Wichita KS 67205	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution Brenda Landwehr 2611 N Bayside Ct Wichita KS 67205	\$500.00
12/07/21	Croft for Kansas 8909 W 148th Terrace Overland Park KS 66221	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
12/07/21	Mike Thompson for State Senate 4923 Constance Shawnee KS 66216	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution Mike Thompson 4923 Constance Shawnee KS 66216	\$500.00
12/03/21	Molly for Kansas Senate 29467 Masters Ct Louisburg KS 66053	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution Molly Baumgardner 29467 Masters Ct Louisburg KS 66053	\$500.00
08/25/21	Laura Kelly for Kansas PO Box 2098 Topeka KS 66601	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution Laura Kelly PO Box 2098 Topeka KS 66601	\$500.00
06/24/21	Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee 2021 PAC Registration	\$300.00
06/08/21	Committee to Elect John Barker 103 Wassinger Avenue Abilene KS 67410	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/08/21	Jeff Longbine for Kansas Senate PO Box 1903 Emporia KS 66801	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/08/21	Larrey Alley for Kansas 517 Quail Nest Rd Winfield KS 67156	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/08/21	O'Shea for Kansas 1010 NW 39th Street Topeka KS 66618	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution Kristen O'Shea 1010 NW 39th Street Topeka KS 66618	\$500.00
06/08/21	Renee Erickson for Kansas Senate 26 N Cypress Dr. Wichita KS 67206	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution Renee Erickson	\$500.00

3/22, 3.34 AW		Campaign Finance Schedule C Neport	
		26 N Cypress Dr Wichita KS 67206	
06/08/21	Sykes for Senate 10227 Theden Circle Lenexa KS 66220	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
06/08/21	Tory for Kansas PO Box 103 Great Bend KS 67530	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution	\$200.00
06/08/21	Masterson for Senate PO Box 424 Andover KS 67002	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution Ty Masterson PO Box 424 Andover KS 67002	\$500.00
06/08/21	Vicki Schmidt 5906 SW 43rd Ct Topeka KS 66610	Candidate (self) Campaign Contribution Vicki Schmidt 5906 SW 43rd Ct Topeka KS 66610	\$500.00
Total Itemiz	zed Expenditures This Period		\$8913.71
Total Unite	mized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$8913.71